2024 Upton Cultural Council Grants Awarded

Project Title

BVT Holiday/Winter Art Show

The “Beat Generation” - A Cultural Review of the 1950s

Through Music

SheGrooves; Using Our Voices for Positive Change

Pastel Painting Edouard Manet Inspired “Flowers in a

Crystal Vase.

Sheryl Faye Presents Historical Women - Helen Keller

Chariot of the Sun
Hip Hop Chair Dance for Seniors!

Generations of Jazz

Flutissimo for the Thimble Pleasures Quilt Guild 2024

show
Art Adventures
Luminaries in the Library Upton 2023

The Whalemobile
Total

Project Location

Blackstone Valley Tech (Cafeteria
annex area)

Senior Center/Library

Hopkinton Center for the Arts

Upton Senior Center

Memorial Elementary School, Upton
Miscoe Hill Auditorium

Council on Aging

Upton Community Center

Blackstone Valley Regional
Technical High School, 65 Pleasant
St Upton MA

Upton Town Library
Upton Public Library

Upton Community Center

Awarded

$500.00

$500.00
$279.00

$695.00

$935.00
$885.00
$280.00
$600.00

$300.00
$1,000.00
$900.00

$626.00
$7,500.00



