

2024 Upton Cultural Council Grants Awarded

Project Title	Project Location	Awarded
BVT Holiday/Winter Art Show	Blackstone Valley Tech (Cafeteria annex area)	\$500.00
The "Beat Generation" - A Cultural Review of the 1950s Through Music	Senior Center/Library	\$500.00
SheGrooves; Using Our Voices for Positive Change	Hopkinton Center for the Arts	\$279.00
Pastel Painting Edouard Manet Inspired "Flowers in a Crystal Vase."	Upton Senior Center	\$695.00
Sheryl Faye Presents Historical Women - Helen Keller	Memorial Elementary School, Upton	\$935.00
Chariot of the Sun	Miscoe Hill Auditorium	\$885.00
Hip Hop Chair Dance for Seniors!	Council on Aging	\$280.00
Generations of Jazz	Upton Community Center	\$600.00
Flutissimo for the Thimble Pleasures Quilt Guild 2024 show	Blackstone Valley Regional Technical High School, 65 Pleasant St Upton MA	\$300.00
Art Adventures	Upton Town Library	\$1,000.00
Luminaries in the Library Upton 2023	Upton Public Library	\$900.00
The Whalemobile	Upton Community Center	\$626.00
Total		\$7,500.00